Features

Protects one I/O or power line

Ultra Low Capacitance:0.35pF

Working Voltage: 3.3
V

Transient Voltage Suppressor
SSG Semiconductor www.ssgsemi.com 4 / 4Rev : C
Part Numbering System
S 3V3 U B N102
SSG semiconductor
Voltage
Junction Capacitance
Series
E
ESD/TVS
Bidirectional
SE3V3UBN102
Outline Drawing – DFN1006
DIM
MILIMETER
MIN（mm） MAX（mm）
A 0.34 0.55
B 0 0.05
D 0.95 1.08
E 0.55 0.68
F 0.65(Typ)
G 0.40 0.60
H 0.07 0.17
L 0.20 0.30
SE3V3UBN102
Dev Shipping
10000/Tape&ReelDFN1006-2L
MarKing
3 *
Parameterice Package
= Device CodeT
3 = Product Code